

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:—	Construction of Road & C.D				
	work with maintenance for				
	Baduxi PMSSY Path to Sahmitola				
	Baduxi				
Name of Agency:—	Matasani infrastructure				
	Pvt. Lt. C/o Rani HN-15				
	Sector 7 Dda flat Tosiya				
	New Delhi 1100025				
Approved by N. —	SBD of G.O. 2020-21				
Date of start:—	25.08.20				
Date of completion:—	24.07.21				
Date of entry:—					
1) Providing & fixing of working					
bench mark, pillars —	all job				
Qty vide TRB PN. —	1				
1.05 km @ ₹ 4180.19 / km	₹ 4389.00				
2) Providing reference pillars —	all				
Qty vide TRB PN. —	1				
1.05 km @ ₹ 1934.60 / km	₹ 2031.00				
3) Clearing & grubbing road land					
by manual means —	all				
Qty vide TRB PN. —	1				
0.42 Hec @ ₹ 51133.76 / Hec	₹ 21476.00				
	₹ 27896.00				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/H	Rs 27896 = 00
4/ Excavation for road way					
in soil using manual machinery					
in box cut				all job	
Qty vide TMB PN-5					
11.25 m ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³					Rs 834 = 00
5/ Construction of Embankment of					
with material obtained from					
borrow pit				all job	
Qty vide TMB PN-4					
36.313 m ³ @ Rs 175.22/m ³					Rs 6363 = 00
6/ for 100m lead				all job	
Qty vide TMB PN-4					
293.816 m ³ @ Rs 138.44/m ³					Rs 40676 = 00
7/ Construction of subgrade & earth on					
Shoulder				all job	
Qty vide TMB PN-5					
1809.00 m ³ @ Rs 176.86/m ³					Rs 319960 = 00
8/ Construction of G.S.B. Grt by					
Providing well graded material					
all job					
Qty vide TMB PN-6					
716.45 m ³ @ Rs 2969.78/m ³					Rs 2127699 = 00
					Rs 2525408 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B ₁ R. 2523408 = m
9/ Providing laying spreading					
& Compacting 8 for 1 of 100 mm					
MBM 4005					all 7.00
Qty vide TRB PN. 7					
286.875 m ³ @ Rs 3611.39 / m ³					Rs 1036018 =
10/27 Providing a fixing of repaired					
many irregularities in					
beard					all 100
Qty vide TRB PN. - 2					
2 No @ Rs 11048.99 / m					Rs 22098 =

11/ Construction of unreinforced					
plain cement concrete 175					
good in road pavement					
all 100.					
Qty vide TRB PN. - 2					
90.00 m ³ @ Rs 7626 =					m ³ Rs 686160 =
					Rs 4267686 =
Add 1% labour cost					Rs 42677 =
Add 12% GST					Rs 512122 =
Seigniorage fee					Rs 66616 =
					Rs 4887099 =
<u>2. A.D.</u>					
<u>C 21</u>					
<u>19/5/21</u>					
					17/05/21
					JE

Continuation

19/05/21
KE